TOOLMAKER SOLUTIONS
Rotary Tool
Blanks
Cemented carbide blanks
for drills and end mills
K I R T I L A L
Metalworking LLP
Buy Sandvik Hyperion Carbides and Industrial Products

-0 / +0.050
-0 / +0.060
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 1/2 in (D) x 5 in (L) rod in Grade H10F
RU GI 0500 05005   6UH10F
To order a 1/2 in (D) x 5 in (L) rod in Grade H12F
RU GI 0500 05005   6UH12F
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
SURFACE FINISH:
< 0.4375 in   0.05 Ra
≥ 0.4375 in   0.10 Ra
RUNOUT TOLERANCE
RTB Length (in) Runout Maximum (in)
1.5 to 2.5 0.0002
>2.5 to 3.5 0.0003
>3.5 to 11.5 0.0004
7
SOLID BLANKS
END MILL BLANKS WITH CHAMFER, GROUND TO ISO h6 TOLERANCE
WITH A POLISHED FINISH, SUPPORTING DIN STANDARDS 6527 & 6528
RU DM
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (mm) L (mm) Chamfer Size (mm)
3.00 39 0.30 RU DM 0300 0390  6L
4.00 51 0.40 RU DM 0400 0510  6L
5.00 51 0.40 RU DM 0500 0510  6L
6.00 50 0.40 RU DM 0600 0500  6L
6.00 51 0.40 RU DM 0600 0510  6L
6.00 55 0.40 RU DM 0600 0550  6L
6.00 58 0.40 RU DM 0600 0580  6L
7.00 61 0.60 RU DM 0700 0610  6L
8.00 59 0.60 RU DM 0800 0590  6L
8.00 64 0.60 RU DM 0800 0640  6L
8.00 80 0.60 RU DM 0800 0800  6L
10.00 67 0.60 RU DM 1000 0670  6L
10.00 70 0.60 RU DM 1000 0700  6L
10.00 73 0.60 RU DM 1000 0730  6L
10.00 89 0.60 RU DM 1000 0890  6L
11.00 84 0.80 RU DM 1100 0840  6L
12.00 74 0.80 RU DM 1200 0740  6L
12.00 80 0.80 RU DM 1200 0800   6L
12.00 84 0.80 RU DM 1200 0840  6L
12.00 94 0.80 RU DM 1200 0940  6L
12.00 100 0.80 RU DM 1200 1000  6L
12.00 150 0.80 RU DM 1200 1500  6L
14.00 76 0.80 RU DM 1400 0760  6L
14.00 84 0.80 RU DM 1400 0840  6L
14.00 89 0.80 RU DM 1400 0890  6L
16.00 83 0.80 RU DM 1600 0830  6L
16.00 90 0.80 RU DM 1600 0900  6L
16.00 93 0.80 RU DM 1600 0930  6L
16.00 100 0.80 RU DM 1600 1000  6L
16.00 109 0.80 RU DM 1600 1090  6L
16.00 115 0.80 RU DM 1600 1150  6L
16.00 125 0.80 RU DM 1600 1250  6L
16.00 150 0.80 RU DM 1600 1500   6L
18.00 85 1.00 RU DM 1800 0850  6L
18.00 93 1.00 RU DM 1800 0930  6L
20.00 93 1.00 RU DM 2000 0930  6L
20.00 105 1.00 RU DM 2000 1050  6L
20.00 125 1.00 RU DM 2000 1250  6L
20.00 127 1.00 RU DM 2000 1270  6L
20.00 150 1.00 RU DM 2000 1500  6L
25.00 189.2 1.00 RU DM 2500 1892  6L
Standard in Grade H10F.
Additional grades are

All sizes are in mm
unless otherwise stated.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 6 mm (D) x 58 mm (L) blank in Grade H10F
RU DM 0600 0580   6LH10F
To order a 6 mm (D) x 58 mm (L) blank in Grade H12F
RU DM 0600 0580   6LH12F
SURFACE FINISH:
< 10 mm   0.05 Ra
≥ 10 mm   0.10 Ra
8
SOLID BLANKS
END MILL BLANKS, GROUND TO ISO h6 TOLERANCE WITH A POLISHED FINISH,
100 mm LENGTH
RD GM
Standard in Grade H10F. Additional
grades are available upon request.
DIAMETER:
All
LENGTH:
All
TOLERANCE:
ISO h6
TOLERANCE:
-0 / +1%
All sizes are in mm unless otherwise stated.
SURFACE FINISH:
< 10 mm   0.05 Ra
≥ 10 mm   0.10 Ra
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (mm) L (mm)
3.00 100 RD GM 0300 1000  6L
4.00 100 RD GM 0400 1000  6L
5.00 100 RD GM 0500 1000  6L
6.00 100 RD GM 0600 1000  6L
7.00 100 RD GM 0700 1000  6L
8.00 100 RD GM 0800 1000  6L
9.00 100 RD GM 0900 1000  6L
10.00 100 RD GM 1000 1000  6L
12.00 100 RD GM 1200 1000  6L
13.00 100 RD GM 1300 1000  6L
14.00 100 RD GM 1400 1000  6L
16.00 100 RD GM 1600 1000  6L
18.00 100 RD GM 1800 1000  6L
20.00 100 RD GM 2000 1000  6L
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order an 8 mm (D) x 100 mm (L) blank in Grade H10F
RD GM 0800 1000   6LH10F
To order an 8 mm (D) x 100 mm (L) blank in Grade H12F
RD GM 0800 1000   6LH12F
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
9
Standard in Grade H10F. Additional
grades are available upon request.
DIAMETER:
All
LENGTH (in):
≤ 2.005
≥ 2.255 to ≤ 2.755
≥ 3.005
TOLERANCE:
ISO h6
TOLERANCE (in):
-0 / +0.031
-0 / +0.050
-0 / +0.060
SURFACE FINISH:
< 0.4375 in   0.05 Ra
≥ 0.4375 in   0.10 Ra
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (in) L (in)
0.2500 2.005 RY GI 025002005  6S
0.2500 2.505 RY GI 025002505  6T
0.3125 2.005 RY GI 031252005  6S
0.3125 2.505 RY GI 031252505  6T
0.3750 2.505 RY GI 037502505  6T
0.3750 3.005 RY GI 037503005  6U
0.3750 4.005 RY GI 037504005  6U
0.4375 2.755 RY GI 043752755  6U
0.5000 3.005 RY GI 050003005  6U
0.5000 4.005 RY GI 050004005  6U
0.6250 3.505 RY GI 062503505  6U
0.7500 4.005 RY GI 075004005  6U
1.0000 4.005 RY GI 100004005  6U
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 1/2 in (D) x 4 in (L) rod in Grade H10F
RU GI 050004005   6UH10F
To order a 1/2 in (D) x 4 in (L) rod in Grade DM80
RU GI 0500 04005   6UDM80
SOLID BLANKS
BALLNOSE BLANKS WITH CHAMFER, GROUND TO ISO h6 TOLERANCE
WITH A POLISHED FINISH, FIXED LENGTHS (inch)
RY GI
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
10
SOLID BLANKS
BALLNOSE BLANKS WITH CHAMFER, GROUND TO ISO h6 TOLERANCE
WITH A POLISHED FINISH, FIXED LENGTHS
RY DM
Standard in Grade H10F. Additional
grades are available upon request.
DIAMETER:
All
LENGTH:
All
TOLERANCE:
ISO h6
TOLERANCE:
-0 / +1%
All sizes are in mm unless otherwise stated.
SURFACE FINISH:
< 10 mm   0.05 Ra
≥ 10 mm   0.10 Ra
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (mm) L (mm)
6.00 58 RY DM 0600 0580   6L
8.00 64 RY DM 0800 0640   6L
10.00 73 RY DM 1000 0730   6L
12.00 84 RY DM 1200 0840   6L
14.00 84 RY DM 1400 0840   6L
16.00 93 RY DM 1600 0930   6L
18.00 93 RY DM 1800 0930   6L
20.00 105 RY DM 2000 1050   6L
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 6 mm (D) x 58 mm (L) blank in Grade H10F
RY DM 0600 0580   6LH10F
To order a 6 mm (D) x 58 mm (L) blank in Grade DM80
RY DM 0600 0580   6LDM80
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
11
DIAMETER:
All
LENGTH:
All
TOLERANCE:
ISO h6
TOLERANCE:
-0 / +1%
All sizes are in mm unless otherwise stated.
SURFACE FINISH:
< 10 mm   0.05 Ra
≥ 10 mm   0.10 Ra
Standard in Grade H10F. Additional
grades are available upon request.
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (mm) L (mm)
6.00 100 RY GM 0600 1000  6L
8.00 100 RY GM 0800 1000  6L
10.00 100 RY GM 1000 1000  6L
12.00 100 RY GM 1200 1000  6L
14.00 100 RY GM 1400 1000  6L
16.00 100 RY GM 1600 1000  6L
25.00 100 RY GM 2500 1000  6L
SOLID BLANKS
BALLNOSE BLANKS WITH CHAMFER, GROUND TO ISO h6 TOLERANCE
WITH A POLISHED FINISH, 100 mm LENGTH
RY GM
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 6 mm (D) x 58 mm (L) blank in Grade H10F
RY DM 0600 0580   6LH10F
To order a 6 mm (D) x 58 mm (L) blank in Grade DM80
RY DM 0600 0580   6LDM80
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
Standard in Grade H10F. Additional
grades are available upon request.
DIAMETER:
All
LENGTH:
All
TOLERANCE (mm):
-0 / +0.1
TOLERANCE:
-0 / +1%
All sizes are in mm unless otherwise stated.
END MILL BLANKS, OPEN TOLERANCE GROUND,
SUPPORTING DIN STANDARDS 6527 & 6528
RD DM
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 6.1 mm (D) x 58 mm (L) blank in Grade H10F
RD DM 0610 0580   6LH10F
To order a 6.1 mm (D) x 58 mm (L) blank in Grade H12F
RD DM 0610 0580   6LH12F
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (mm) L (mm)
3.10 39 RD DM 0310 0390  HL
4.10 51 RD DM 0410 0510  HL
5.10 51 RD DM 0510 0510  HL
6.10 51 RD DM 0610 0510  HL
6.10 55 RD DM 0610 0550  HL
6.10 58 RD DM 0610 0580  HL
8.10 64 RD DM 0810 0640  HL
9.10 68 RD DM 0910 0680  HL
10.10 67 RD DM 1010 0670  HL
10.10 73 RD DM 1010 0730  HL
12.10 74 RD DM 1210 0740  HL
12.10 84 RD DM 1210 0840  HL
14.10 84 RD DM 1410 0840  HL
16.10 93 RD DM 1610 0930  HL
18.10 93 RD DM 1810 0930  HL
20.10 105 RD DM 2010 1050  HL
SOLID BLANKS
12
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
13
SOLID BLANKS
DRILL BLANKS, OPEN TOLERANCE GROUND,
SUPPORTING DIN STANDARD 6539
RD DD
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 6.1 mm (D) x 66 mm (L)
blank in Grade H10F
RD DD 0610 0660   6LH10F
To order a 6.1 mm (D) x 66 mm (L)
blank in Grade H12F
RD DD 0610 0660   6LH12F
Standard in Grade H10F.
Additional grades are
available upon request.
DIAMETER:
All
LENGTH:
All
TOLERANCE (mm):
-0 / +0.1
TOLERANCE:
-0 / +1%
All sizes are in mm unless otherwise stated.
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (mm) L (mm)
3.10 46 RD DD 0310 0460  HL
3.10 61 RD DD 0310 0610  HL
3.40 49 RD DD 0340 0490  HL
3.40 65 RD DD 0340 0650  HL
3.80 52 RD DD 0380 0520  HL
4.10 55 RD DD 0410 0550  HL
4.10 75 RD DD 0410 0750  HL
4.30 55 RD DD 0430 0550  HL
4.60 58 RD DD 0460 0580  HL
4.60 80 RD DD 0460 0800  HL
4.80 58 RD DD 0480 0580  HL
4.80 80 RD DD 0480 0800  HL
5.10 62 RD DD 0510 0620  HL
5.40 62 RD DD 0540 0620  HL
5.70 66 RD DD 0570 0660  HL
6.10 66 RD DD 0610 0660  HL
6.40 70 RD DD 0640 0700  HL
6.40 101 RD DD 0640 1010  HL
6.60 70 RD DD 0660 0700  HL
6.60 101 RD DD 0660 1010  HL
6.80 70 RD DD 0680 0700  HL
7.10 74 RD DD 0710 0740  HL
7.60 74 RD DD 0760 0740  HL
8.10 79 RD DD 0810 0790  HL
8.60 79 RD DD 0860 0790  HL
9.10 84 RD DD 0910 0840  HL
9.60 84 RD DD 0960 0840  HL
10.10 89 RD DD 1010 0890  HL
10.30 89 RD DD 1030 0890  HL
11.10 95 RD DD 1110 0950  HL
11.60 95 RD DD 1160 0950  HL
11.90 95 RD DD 1190 0950  HL
12.30 102 RD DD 1230 1020  HL
12.70 102 RD DD 1270 1020  HL
13.30 102 RD DD 1330 1020  HL
13.60 107 RD DD 1360 1070  HL
14.10 107 RD DD 1410 1070  HL
14.60 111 RD DD 1460 1110  HL
15.10 111 RD DD 1510 1110  HL
15.60 115 RD DD 1560 1150  HL
16.10 115 RD DD 1610 1150  HL
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
DIAMETER:
All
LENGTH:
All
TOLERANCE:
ISO h6
TOLERANCE (mm):
-0 / +6

320 mm LENGTH
RD SR
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 3 mm (D) x 320 mm (L) rod in Grade H10F
RD SR 0300 3200   6WH10F
To order a 3 mm (D) x 320 mm (L) rod in Grade DM80
RD SR 0300 3200   6WDM80
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (mm) L (mm)
3.00 320 RD SR 0300 3200  6W
4.00 320 RD SR 0400 3200  6W
5.00 320 RD SR 0500 3200  6W
6.00 320 RD SR 0600 3200  6W
6.50 320 RD SR 0650 3200  6W
7.00 320 RD SR 0700 3200  6W
7.50 320 RD SR 0750 3200  6W
8.00 320 RD SR 0800 3200  6W
9.00 320 RD SR 0900 3200  6W
10.00 320 RD SR 1000 3200  6W
11.00 320 RD SR 1100 3200  6W
12.00 320 RD SR 1200 3200  6W
13.00 320 RD SR 1300 3200  6W
14.00 320 RD SR 1400 3200  6W
15.00 320 RD SR 1500 3200  6W
16.00 320 RD SR 1600 3200  6W
18.00 320 RD SR 1800 3200  6W
20.00 320 RD SR 2000 3200  6W
21.00 320 RD SR 2100 3200  6W
22.00 320 RD SR 2200 3200  6W
23.00 320 RD SR 2300 3200  6W
24.00 320 RD SR 2400 3200  6W
25.00 320 RD SR 2500 3200  6W
26.00 320 RD SR 2600 3200  6W
27.00 320 RD SR 2700 3200  6W
29.00 320 RD SR 2900 3200  6W
30.00 320 RD SR 3000 3200  6W
32.00 320 RD SR 3200 3200  6W
14
RUNOUT TOLERANCE
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
RTB Diameter (mm) Runout Maximum (mm)
3 to 5 0.07
6 to 10 0.05
>10 0.03
Standard in Grade H10F. Additional
grades are available upon request.
15
SOLID BLANKS
LONG RODS, OPEN TOLERANCE, 320 mm LENGTH
RD SR
DIAMETER (mm):
1.1 to 5.8
6.2 to 8.2
8.8 to 38.5
LENGTH:
All
TOLERANCE (mm):
-0 / +0.15
-0 / +0.20
-0 / +0.40
TOLERANCE (mm):
-0 / +6
All sizes are in mm unless otherwise stated.
To be continued on the next page
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 3.2 mm (D) x 320 mm (L) rod in Grade H10F
RD SR 0320 3200   EWH10F
To order a 3.2 mm (D) x 320 mm (L) rod in Grade DM80
RD SR 0320 3200   EWDM80
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (mm) L (mm)
1.10 320 RD SR 0110 3200  EW
1.30 320 RD SR 0130 3200  EW
1.70 320 RD SR 0170 3200  EW
2.20 320 RD SR 0220 3200  EW
2.50 320 RD SR 0250 3200  EW
2.70 320 RD SR 0270 3200  EW
3.20 320 RD SR 0320 3200  EW
3.40 320 RD SR 0340 3200  EW
3.70 320 RD SR 0370 3200  EW
4.20 320 RD SR 0420 3200  EW
4.70 320 RD SR 0470 3200  EW
5.20 320 RD SR 0520 3200  EW
5.70 320 RD SR 0570 3200  EW
6.20 320 RD SR 0620 3200  DW
6.55 320 RD SR 0655 3200  DW
6.70 320 RD SR 0670 3200  DW
7.20 320 RD SR 0720 3200  DW
7.70 320 RD SR 0770 3200  DW
8.20 320 RD SR 0820 3200  DW
8.80 320 RD SR 0880 3200  CW
9.05 320 RD SR 0905 3200  CW
9.30 320 RD SR 0930 3200  CW
9.80 320 RD SR 0980 3200  CW
10.30 320 RD SR 1030 3200  CW
10.80 320 RD SR 1080 3200  CW
11.30 320 RD SR 1130 3200  CW
11.50 320 RD SR 1150 3200  CW
11.80 320 RD SR 1180 3200  CW
12.30 320 RD SR 1230 3200  CW
12.80 320 RD SR 1280 3200  CW
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
SOLID BLANKS
LONG RODS, OPEN TOLERANCE, 320 mm LENGTH
RD SR
Standard in Grade H10F.
Additional grades are
available upon request.
DIAMETER (mm):
1.1 to 5.8
6.2 to 8.2
8.8 to 38.5
LENGTH:
All
TOLERANCE (mm):
-0 / +0.15
-0 / +0.20
-0 / +0.40
TOLERANCE (mm):
-0 / +6
All sizes are in mm unless otherwise stated.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 3.2 mm (D) x 320 mm (L) rod in Grade H10F
RD SR 0320 3200   EWH10F
To order a 3.2 mm (D) x 320 mm (L) rod in Grade DM80
RD SR 0320 3200   EWDM80
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (mm) L (mm)
13.10 320 RD SR 1310 3200  CW
13.80 320 RD SR 1380 3200  CW
14.30 320 RD SR 1430 3200  CW
14.60 320 RD SR 1460 3200  CW
14.80 320 RD SR 1480 3200  CW
15.30 320 RD SR 1530 3200  CW
15.80 320 RD SR 1580 3200  CW
16.30 320 RD SR 1630 3200  CW
16.80 320 RD SR 1680 3200  CW
17.30 320 RD SR 1730 3200  CW
17.80 320 RD SR 1780 3200  CW
18.30 320 RD SR 1830 3200  CW
19.30 320 RD SR 1930 3200  CW
20.30 320 RD SR 2030 3200  CW
21.00 320 RD SR 2100 3200  CW
21.30 320 RD SR 2130 3200  CW
22.30 320 RD SR 2230 3200  CW
22.50 320 RD SR 2250 3200  CW
23.30 320 RD SR 2330 3200  CW
24.30 320 RD SR 2430 3200  CW
25.30 320 RD SR 2530 3200  CW
25.80 320 RD SR 2580 3200  CW
26.30 320 RD SR 2630 3200  CW
27.30 320 RD SR 2730 3200  CW
28.30 320 RD SR 2830 3200  CW
29.30 320 RD SR 2930 3200  CW
30.30 320 RD SR 3030 3200  CW
32.30 320 RD SR 3230 3200  CW
38.50 320 RD SR 3850 3200  CW
16
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
17
COOLANT BLANKS
COOLANT CHANNEL BLANKS WITH CHAMFER, SINGLE STRAIGHT HOLE,
GROUND TO ISO h6 TOLERANCE WITH A POLISHED FINISH, FIXED LENGTHS
RM U1
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Chamfer
Size (mm)
Coolant Hole
Diameter (mm)
Coolant Hole
Tolerance (+/- mm)
6.00 55.2 0.40 1.00 0.15 RMU1M-0600-0552S--6L
6.00 58.2 0.40 1.00 0.15 RMU1M-0600-0582S--6L
8.00 59.2 0.60 1.30 0.15 RMU1M-0800-0592S--6L
8.00 64.2 0.60 1.30 0.15 RMU1M-0800-0642S--6L
10.00 67.2 0.60 1.50 0.20 RMU1M-1000-0672S--6L
10.00 73.2 0.60 1.50 0.20 RMU1M-1000-0732S--6L
12.00 74 0.80 2.00 0.25 RMU1M-1200-0740S--6L
12.00 84 0.80 2.00 0.25 RMU1M-1200-0840S--6L
14.00 76 0.80 2.00 0.25 RMU1M-1400-0760S--6L
14.00 84 0.80 2.00 0.25 RMU1M-1400-0840S--6L
16.00 83 0.80 2.50 0.25 RMU1M-1600-0830S--6L
16.00 93 0.80 2.50 0.25 RMU1M-1600-0930S--6L
18.00 85 1.00 3.00 0.25 RMU1M-1800-0850S--6L
18.00 93 1.00 3.00 0.25 RMU1M-1800-0930S--6L
20.00 93 1.00 3.00 0.25 RMU1M-2000-0930S--6L
20.00 105 1.00 3.00 0.25 RMU1M-2000-1050S--6L
25.00 122.2 1.00 3.00 0.25 RMU1M-2500-1222S--6L
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 10 mm (D) x 73 mm (L) blank in Grade H10F
RMU1M-1000-0732S--6LH10F
To order a 10 mm (D) x 73 mm (L) blank in Grade H12F
RMU1M-1000-0732S--6LH12F
DIAMETER:
All
LENGTH:
All
TOLERANCE:
ISO h6
TOLERANCE:
-0 / +1%
All sizes are in mm unless otherwise stated.
Standard in Grade H10F. Additional
grades are available upon request.
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
18
19
COOLANT BLANKS
COOLANT CHANNEL BLANKS WITH CHAMFER, SINGLE STRAIGHT HOLE,
GROUND TO ISO h6 TOLERANCE WITH POLISHED FINISH, FIXED LENGTHS (inch)
RD U1
Standard in Grade H10F. Additional
grades are available upon request.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
To order a 1/2 in (D) x 4 in (L) blank in Grade H10F
RDU1 05000 04005 6L H10F
DIAMETER:
All
LENGTH (in):
≤ 2.000
≥ 2.250 to ≤ 2.750
≥ 3.000
TOLERANCE:
ISO h6
TOLERANCE (in)
-0 / +0.031
-0 / +0.050
-0 / +0.060
SURFACE FINISH:
< 0.4375 in   0.05 Ra
≥ 0.4375 in   0.10 Ra
DIMENSIONS HYPERION CODE
D (in) L (in) Chamfer
Size (in)
Coolant Hole
Diameter (in)
Coolant Hole
Tolerance (+/- mm)
0.375 2.500 0.011 0.060 0.008 RDU1 03750 02505 6L
0.500 3.000 0.023 0.079 0.010 RDU1 05000 03005 6L
0.500 4.000 0.023 0.079 0.010 RDU1 05000 04005 6L
0.500 6.000 0.023 0.079 0.010 RDU1 05000 06005 6L
0.750 4.000 0.023 0.118 0.010 RDU1 07500 04005 6L
0.750 5.000 0.023 0.118 0.010 RDU1 07500 05005 6L
0.750 6.000 0.023 0.118 0.010 RDU1 07500 06005 6L
1.000 4.000 0.031 0.118 0.010 RDU1 10000 04005 6L
1.000 5.000 0.031 0.118 0.010 RDU1 10000 05005 6L
1.000 6.000 0.031 0.118 0.010 RDU1 10000 06005 6L
All product supply is subject to local minimum order criteria.
20
21
ISO MATERIAL CLASSIFICATION
22
ISO MATERIAL CLASSIFICATION
ISO CMC NO. MATERIAL SPECIFIC CUTTING
FORCE KC 0.4
HARDNESS
BRINELL HB
P